ENTIDAD LOCAL

ACEBRON, EL
ALARCON

ALBALADEJO DEL CUENDE
ALBALATE DE LAS NOGUERAS
ALBENDEA

ALBERCA DE ZANCARA, LA
ALCAZAR DEL REY
ALCOHUJATE

ALGARRA

ALIAGUILLA

ALMARCHA, LA

ALMENDROS

ALMODOVAR DEL PINAR
ALMONACID DEL MARQUESADO
ARCOS DE LA SIERRA
ARGUISUELAS

ATALAYA DEL CANAVATE
BARAJAS DE MELO

BARCHIN DEL HOYO

BEAMUD

BELINCHON

BETETA

BONICHES

BUCIEGAS

BUENACHE DE ALARCON
BUENACHE DE LA SIERRA
BUENDIA

CAMPILLO DE ALTOBUEY
CAMPOS DEL PARAISO
CANALEJAS DEL ARROYO
CANADA DEL HOYO

CANADA JUNCOSA
CANAMARES

CANAVATE, EL

CANAVERAS

CANAVERUELAS

CANETE

CARBONERAS DE GUADAZAON
CARDENETE

CASAS DE BENITEZ

CASAS DE FERNANDO ALONSO
CASAS DE GARCIMOLINA
CASAS DE GUIJARRO

PROVINCIA DE CUENCA

FECHA DE PUBLICACION

ESCUDO
20/02/2013
06/02/1987
01/03/2006
26/01/2007
01/03/2022
09/09/1992
21/01/2000
16/07/2008
22/09/2015
03/09/2019
03/06/1994
15/03/1988
23/07/2012
04/07/1997
25/02/2005
02/12/1992
24/10/1997
25/10/1988
21/08/1998
20/12/2002
20/09/1996
07/03/2003
07/07/2004
05/02/2018
02/05/2005
10/06/2005
11/03/2001
20/09/1991
02/12/1992
04/07/1997
30/05/2000
24/10/1997
16/09/1994
31/12/1985
20/01/2005
30/09/1986
22/05/1998
26/12/1989
27/11/2001
24/10/1997
03/04/1992
24/01/2005
04/04/2023

BANDERA

01/03/2006
26/01/2007
01/03/2022
09/09/1992
21/01/2000
16/07/2008
22/09/2015
03/09/2019
03/06/1994

25/02/2005

24/10/1997
30/08/1991
21/08/1998
20/12/2002

07/03/2003
07/07/2004
05/02/2018
02/05/2005
10/06/2005

09/12/1992
04/07/1997
30/05/2000
24/10/1997
16/09/1994

20/01/2005
11/06/1993
10/11/2005

24/10/1997

24/01/2005
04/04/2023
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ENTIDAD LOCAL

CASAS DE HARO
CASAS DE LOS PINOS
CASASIMARRO

CASTEJON

CASTILLEJO DE INIESTA
CASTILLO DE GARCIMUNOZ
CERVERA DEL LLANO
CHILLARON DE CUENCA
CIERVA, LA

ENGUIDANOS

FRONTERA, LA

FUENTE DE PEDRO NAHARRO
FUENTELESPINO DE HARO
FUENTELESPINO DE MOYA
FUENTENAVA DE JABAGA
FUENTES

FUERTESCUSA

GABALDON

GARABALLA

GASCUENA

GRAJA DE INIESTA

HELLIN

HENAREJOS

HERRUMBLAR, EL
HINOJOSA, LA

HINOJOSOS, LOS

HITO, EL

HONTANAYA

HORCAJO DE SANTIAGO
HUELAMO

HUELVES

HUERTA DE LA OBISPALIA
HUERTA DEL MARQUESADO
INIESTA

LAGUNA DEL MARQUESADO
LANDETE

LEDANA

LEGANIEL

MESAS, LAS

MINGLANILLA

MIRA

MONTALBO

MOTILLA DEL PALANCAR

PROVINCIA DE CUENCA

FECHA DE PUBLICACION

ESCUDO
25/09/2001
07/03/1997
30/11/2005
02/05/1997
16/12/2015
02/09/2004
02/05/1997
03/07/1992
20/02/2013
04/07/1997
13/04/2006
01/04/1992
29/11/2002
30/12/1994
23/01/2009
11/09/1997
09/04/2021
10/02/2003
25/10/2006
03/05/2012
22/01/1999
13/01/1987
13/04/2010
14/03/2003
06/06/1997
27/12/2005
20/09/1996
03/09/2019
26/03/2003
30/06/2006
25/02/2005
15/06/2005
15/12/2000
26/07/1989
11/04/2024
13/08/1985
19/08/2005
03/10/2008
21/09/2022
16/05/2023
02/06/1997
15/09/1995
30/01/1991

BANDERA
25/09/2001
07/03/1997

02/05/1997
16/12/2015
02/09/2004
02/05/1997
03/07/1992
20/02/2013

13/04/2006
01/04/1992
29/11/2002

23/01/2009
11/09/1997
09/04/2021
10/02/2003
25/10/2006
03/05/2012
22/01/1999
27/03/1992

06/06/1997
27/12/2005
20/09/1996
03/09/2019
26/03/2003
30/06/2006

15/06/2005
15/12/2000
09/02/2022
11/04/2024

03/10/2008
21/09/2022
16/05/2023
02/06/1997
15/09/1995
30/01/1991
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ENTIDAD LOCAL

MOYA
NARBONETA

OLIVARES DE JUCAR
OLMEDILLA DE ALARCON
OSA DE LA VEGA

PAJARON

PAJARONCILLO

PALOMARES DEL CAMPO
PALOMERA

PARRA DE LAS VEGAS, LA
PEDRONERAS, LAS

PERAL, EL

PERALEJA, LA

PESQUERA, LA

PICAZO, EL

PINAREJO

PORTALRUBIO DE GUADAMEJUD
PORTILLA

POYATOS

POZORRUBIO DE SANTIAGO
PROVENCIO, EL

PUEBLA DE ALMENARA
PUEBLA DE DON FRANCISCO
PUEBLA DEL SALVADOR
QUINTANAR DEL REY
REILLO

ROZALEN DEL MONTE
SACEDA-TRASIERRA
SAELICES

SALINAS DEL MANZANO

SAN CLEMENTE

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA
SAN MARTIN DE BONICHES
SANTA CRUZ DE MOYA
SANTA MARIA DE LOS LLANOS
TARANCON

TEBAR

TINAJAS

TORRALBA

TORREJONCILLO DEL REY
TORRUBIA DEL CAMPO
TRAGACETE

TRESJUNCOS

PROVINCIA DE CUENCA

FECHA DE PUBLICACION

ESCUDO
06/10/2014
13/12/2012
06/05/1992
24/02/2003
15/09/1995
05/06/1998
27/05/2015
04/12/1998
10/06/2005
25/09/2001
05/06/1998
18/02/1994
24/04/2008
22/04/2002
27/03/1998
05/05/1995
05/09/2022
22/04/2009
05/05/2022
13/04/2005
18/09/1991
01/03/1988
04/04/2008
22/05/2002
21/02/1992
27/06/2023
02/05/1997
24/11/1995
05/12/1996
03/06/1994
08/11/2018
27/04/2005
19/12/1990
03/06/1986
11/09/1991
15/12/2003
13/04/2005
15/05/1998
29/12/1995
29/12/1995
20/02/1998
19/05/2010
04/04/1960

BANDERA
06/10/2014
13/12/2012
06/05/1992

15/09/1995
05/06/1998
27/05/2015
04/12/1998
10/06/2005
25/09/2001
05/06/1998
18/02/1994

22/04/2002
27/03/1998
05/05/1995
05/09/2022
22/04/2009
05/05/2022
30/04/2014

04/04/2008
22/05/2002
21/02/1992
27/06/2023
02/05/1997
24/11/1995

03/06/1994
08/11/2018
27/04/2005

30/08/1991
11/09/1991
15/12/2003
13/04/2005
15/05/1998
29/12/1995
29/12/1995

19/05/2010
09/02/2023
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TRIBALDOS
UCLES

UNA

VALDEMECA

VALDEMORILLO DE LA SIERRA
VALDEMORO-SIERRA
VALDETORTOLA

VALVERDE DE JUCAR
VALVERDEJO

VARA DE REY

VEGA DEL CODORNO
VELLISCA

VILLACONEJOS DE TRABAQUE
VILLALBA DE LA SIERRA
VILLALBA DEL REY
VILLALPARDO

VILLAMAYOR DE SANTIAGO
VILLANUEVA DE LA JARA
VILLAR DE DOMINGO GARCIA
VILLAR DE OLALLA
VILLAREJO DE LA PENUELA
VILLAREJO-PERIESTEBAN
VILLARRUBIO

VILLARTA

VILLAS DE LA VENTOSA
VILLAVERDE Y PASACONSOL
VILLORA

YEMEDA

ZARZA DE TAJO

ZARZUELA

PROVINCIA DE CUENCA

FECHA DE PUBLICACION

ESCUDO
15/09/1995
29/01/1985
17/07/1998
21/01/2016
04/03/2022
06/03/2001
28/11/2017
26/12/1991
31/08/1999
09/12/1987
11/12/2009
07/03/2011
10/02/1993
10/06/2005
24/07/2006
01/10/2003
06/05/1992
25/09/2001
21/07/1995
13/04/2006
27/03/2023
27/03/1998
01/03/1988
18/11/2011
09/04/2021
22/09/2002
14/09/2005
15/02/2016
24/11/1995
17/07/1998

BANDERA
15/09/1995

17/07/1998
21/01/2016
04/03/2022
06/03/2001
28/11/2017
07/07/2004
31/08/1999
21/08/1998
04/12/2009
12/05/2010
10/02/1993
10/06/2005
24/07/2006

06/05/1992
25/09/2001
21/07/1995
13/04/2006
27/03/1998
18/11/2011
22/09/2002
14/09/2005
15/02/2016

17/07/1998
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